3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

SHIBA INU
I Pepe

I SHIBA

op

p.top

op
top
Azuki NFT

LiquidEther

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x0932fa516ch469648b3cc8e84250d50900fF4F93F

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0.100000000000000006 REWARDS
100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000% REWARDS

0p

0 p.top

0 op

0 top

aim!

ether.com

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x0932fa516cb469648b3cc8e84250d50900f4f93f

Date & time

2024-06-05
17:10:00

2024-05-24
08:17:35

2024-05-23
00:06:55

Date & time

2024-06-06
11:23:30

2024-06-05
17:10:00

2024-06-01
16:11:40

2024-05-26
06:38:35

2024-05-24
08:17:45

Transaction Id

Ox6deb28b9c96a74bc3257

7cdSabbed8a4ssdbd3e4c74

9eaef447d938241241f6bd

0Oxa44538d0e356d8eb0bal

c3bb9c841a87f9b52120b7

ebbadec3b69e47c38a9282e

Oxff91ada08186b0938b2e

79c98f8b316dbcdd82365e

7cbh59c600ac3279d578ch4

Transaction Id

Ox8e%al2clacbbe20f42ch

6b16b9964a0e73bb%cece?

23711659dbf20b84c7ch97

0x908491f4d1c182e14577

4elef716c590a8b2f54cal

48309d97a2a14058598427

OxdfS5cf27d4b4c24855455

819fcc7d1d1819945fe030

ba581al1317bllcfadc77a0

Ox47392h84677ef3734cb4

5C9426c67b151bb079f7bc

eaa2fbefe8cc087d5e788b

Oxal2348ecalsal8e7f684b

12ea9cd2a2d510dd0fd?09

94cfled3cS5603d27e07645b

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

+ 100,000.0000000000
00000000 EWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000
06 REWARDS

Amount

+1p

+

1 top

+ 1 op

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6deb28b9c96a74bc32577cd5a66ed8a45dbd3e4c749eaef447d938241241f6bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6deb28b9c96a74bc32577cd5a66ed8a45dbd3e4c749eaef447d938241241f6bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6deb28b9c96a74bc32577cd5a66ed8a45dbd3e4c749eaef447d938241241f6bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa44538d0e356d8eb06a3c3bb9c841a87f9b52120b7e66adec369e47c38a9282e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa44538d0e356d8eb06a3c3bb9c841a87f9b52120b7e66adec369e47c38a9282e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa44538d0e356d8eb06a3c3bb9c841a87f9b52120b7e66adec369e47c38a9282e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff91ada08186b0938b2e79c98f8b316dbcdd82365e7cb59c600ac3279d578cb4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff91ada08186b0938b2e79c98f8b316dbcdd82365e7cb59c600ac3279d578cb4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff91ada08186b0938b2e79c98f8b316dbcdd82365e7cb59c600ac3279d578cb4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e9a12c14c66e20f42c66b16b9964a0e73bb9cece923711659dbf20b84c7cb97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e9a12c14c66e20f42c66b16b9964a0e73bb9cece923711659dbf20b84c7cb97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e9a12c14c66e20f42c66b16b9964a0e73bb9cece923711659dbf20b84c7cb97
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x908491f4d1c182e145774e1ef716c590a8b2f54ca148309d97a2a14058598427
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x908491f4d1c182e145774e1ef716c590a8b2f54ca148309d97a2a14058598427
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x908491f4d1c182e145774e1ef716c590a8b2f54ca148309d97a2a14058598427
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf5cf27d4b4c24855455819fcc7d1d1819945fe030ba581a1317b11cfadc77a0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf5cf27d4b4c24855455819fcc7d1d1819945fe030ba581a1317b11cfadc77a0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf5cf27d4b4c24855455819fcc7d1d1819945fe030ba581a1317b11cfadc77a0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x47392b84677ef3734c645c9426c67b151bb079f7bceaa2fbefe8cc087d5e788b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x47392b84677ef3734c645c9426c67b151bb079f7bceaa2fbefe8cc087d5e788b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x47392b84677ef3734c645c9426c67b151bb079f7bceaa2fbefe8cc087d5e788b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa12348eca1418e7f684b12ea9cd2a2d510dd0fd90994cf1e3c5603d27e07645b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa12348eca1418e7f684b12ea9cd2a2d510dd0fd90994cf1e3c5603d27e07645b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa12348eca1418e7f684b12ea9cd2a2d510dd0fd90994cf1e3c5603d27e07645b

Date & time

2024-05-23
00:06:35

2024-05-21
17:58:15

Date & time

2024-05-21
17:59:10

2024-05-21
17:58:00

Transaction Id

0x728c711cb8d7a6flcaal

£5532¢c34a30193d871189d

3e95a0461a964666347c59

0x51d09d9af76ab73cc23d

cofb672aff376a54fc28486

d36f76ff95f1d0167e0d37

Transaction Id

0x2720d5359b4a%923ac%el

510e0dchasa4d22119284d

6fad0c920c5c68edaBest?

Ox586eaa30d40c5796b3bf

7cadceb0fb3835fh89e768

5ba711d196292ae616fcal

Amount

+1p

+ 1 p.top

Amount

+ 1 aim!

+ 1 ether.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x728c711cb8d7a6f1caa1f5532c34a30f93d871189d3e95a0461a964666347c59
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x728c711cb8d7a6f1caa1f5532c34a30f93d871189d3e95a0461a964666347c59
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x728c711cb8d7a6f1caa1f5532c34a30f93d871189d3e95a0461a964666347c59
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51d09d9af76ab73cc23dc5f672aff376a54fc28486d36f76ff95f1d0167e0d37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51d09d9af76ab73cc23dc5f672aff376a54fc28486d36f76ff95f1d0167e0d37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51d09d9af76ab73cc23dc5f672aff376a54fc28486d36f76ff95f1d0167e0d37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2720d5359b4a923ac9e1510e0dcba5a4d22f19284d6fad0c920c5c68ed40e5f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2720d5359b4a923ac9e1510e0dcba5a4d22f19284d6fad0c920c5c68ed40e5f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2720d5359b4a923ac9e1510e0dcba5a4d22f19284d6fad0c920c5c68ed40e5f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x586eaa30d40c5796b3bf7cadce60fb3835fb89e7685ba711d196292ae616fca1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x586eaa30d40c5796b3bf7cadce60fb3835fb89e7685ba711d196292ae616fca1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x586eaa30d40c5796b3bf7cadce60fb3835fb89e7685ba711d196292ae616fca1

